Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2005-06
May Payment

23 Judith Basin County
23 Countywide School Funds

County Block Grant (7820) 9,513.65

Total Payment 9,513.65
0464 Stanford K-12 Schools District: # 12

GTB General Fund (01-3120) 27,037.34

School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444) 24,559.25

SBG Combined Flexibility Fund (29-3445) 1,522.50

Total Payment 53,119.09
0469 Hobson K-12 Schools District: # 25

GTB General Fund (01-3120) 9,336.16

School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444) 19,228.74

School Block Grant Transportation Fund (10-3444) 207.82

SBG Combined Flexibility Fund (29-3445) 2,961.19

Total Payment 31,733.91
0471 Raynesford Elem District: # 49

School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444) 1,568.33

SBG Combined Technology Fund (28-3445) 226.10

Total Payment 1,794.43
0472 Geyser Elem District: # 58

GTB General Fund (01-3120) 27,003.24

GTB Debt Service (50-3120) 4,356.44

School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444) 7,294.45

School Block Grant Transportation Fund (10-3444) 108.84

SBG Combined General Fund (01-3445) 588.78

Total Payment 39,351.75
0473 Geyser H S District: # 58

GTB General Fund (01-3120) 41,564.52

School Block Grant General Fund (01-3444) 4,624.48

School Block Grant Transportation Fund (10-3444) 116.97

SBG Combined General Fund (01-3445) 2.31

Total Payment 46,308.28
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Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2005-06
May Payment

23 Judith Basin County

Payment Summary:

GTB General Fund

GTB Debt Service

School Block Grant General Fund
School Block Grant Transportation Fund
SBG Combined General Fund

SBG Combined Technology Fund

SBG Combined Flexibility Fund

County Block Grant

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
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104,941.26

4,356.44

57,275.25

433.63
591.09
226.10
4,483.69
9,513.65

181,821.11
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